California Personnel Office Directory

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOSPITALS
SALINAS VALLEY PSYCHIATRIC PROGRAM

Physical Address: Last Updated 12/06/2016
31625 Highway 101
Soledad, CA 93960

All Staff Main Number: (831) 678-5500
Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1080 Human Resources Director:
Soledad, CA 93960 Diane Ipong-Gonzales (831) 678-5664 diane.gonzales@dsh.ca.gov
Public Phone Number: Personnel Officer:
(831) 678-5500 Ext. 7329 Cecilia Rodriguez Ext. 7333 cecilia.rodriguez@dsh.ca.gov
*Fax: Classification & Pay Analyst:
(831) 678-5683 David Corpus Ext. 7377 david.corpus@dsh.ca.gov

Exam Analyst:
Desiree Hernandez, AGPA Ext. 7335 desiree.hernandez@dsh.ca.gov

Hiring Analyst:
Jose Gonzalez, SSA Ext. 7342 jose.gonzalez@dsh.ca.gov

Personnel Supervisor I:

Evette Hernandez Ext. 7328 evette.hernandez@dsh.ca.gov
Agency Code
488 Personnel Specialist:
Eva Banuelos Ext. 7329 evarista.banuelos@dsh.ca.gov
Tiffany Davison - tiffany.davison@dsh.ca.gov
Cheryl Karoly Ext. 7329 cheryl.karoly@dsh.ca.gov
Alex Martinez, SR PS Ext. 7329 alejandrina.martinez@dsh.ca.gov
Rebecca Woods Ext. 7329 rebecca.woods@dsh.ca.gov

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.
Confidential information should not be sent via fax.



